Roll Ca			•••				Agenda Item Number
Date Nove	ember 2	1, 2022					
							ES FROM WALDINGER GREEMENT NO. 21012
					d the Finance Departmenty of Des Moines Police		Division to issue a purchase y; and
and are available	from by owa Ma	y Waldir	iger Co	rporatio	n (Thomas Koehn, CEC	, 6200 Scout Tra	ave been competitively bid il, Des Moines, IA 50321) ager Corporation ("Master
from contracts e Transportation, c	stablishe or the Iov ulations	ed by the va Comi promulg	e State nunicat	of Iowa	Department of Admin	istrative Services dures established	t of goods and/or services, the Iowa Department of by Iowa Code Chapter 8A idding requirements of the
	-					-	ital Improvement Budget, ransferred from BL062.
<ol> <li>The procurer Waldinger C of Iowa Mast</li> <li>The use of St thereof for the state of the st</li></ol>	ment of orporation of Agree of Icate of Icate of Icate of Icate orporation	water list on for the ement Nowa Mas it of the	ine inst e not-to o. 2101 ter Agr City o	allation b-exceed with V eement I f Des M	amount of \$62,983.00 a Valdinger Corporation, i No. 21012 is hereby auth Ioines via terms incorp	Des Moines Poland per the generals hereby approve horized and appropriated into a Pure	lice Academy facility from al terms and pricing of State
(Council Commu	nication	No. 22-	522)		MOVED BY	Latte	TO ADOPT.
Approved as to F /s/ Glenna K. Frank,	ınk	nt City A	 Attorney	,	SECOND BY	Voss	·
COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT		CERTIFICATE	·

		I
	i	
-		

I, LAURA BAUMGARTNER, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.

Roura Boungartra

City Clerk